
Hot Drinks 

Tea for one - £2.25

£2.55
£2.85 
£2.75
£2.25

ColD Drinks
Cans - £1.95

Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta, Irn Bru, Diet Irn Bru, Sprite
Water - Still, Sparkling £1.25

Tea for two - £3.95 Speciality Tea - £2.25

Americano   
Cappuccino  
Flat White 
Single espresso   

Latte 
Mocha 
Chai Latte 
Double espresso 

£2.85
£2.95 
£2.60
£2.75

San Pellegrino - £1.95
Orange, Blood Orange, Lemon

Fentimans - £2.50
Rose Lemonade, Curiousity Cola, Ginger Beer, Victorian Lemonade

Appletiser  & J20 - £2.25
Apple & Mango, Orange & Passionfruit

Carton of apple or orange juice - £1.25

Glass of milk, orange or apple juice - £1.50

Add a flavoured syrup: Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut - 75p

Hot Chocolate Plain- £2.65 
Hot Chocolate Deluxe (Cream & Marshmallows) - £3.25 

Kids’ Hot Chocolate - £1.40  
Kids’ Hot Chocolate Deluxe (Cream & Marshmallows) - £1.75

Please be aware that the hot chocolate ingredients may contain nuts.

Plant based milk available, please ask a member of staff.

Milkshakes - £1.65
Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana
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