## HOT DRINKS

Americano	<b>£2.55</b>	Latte	<b>£2.85</b>
Cappuccino	<b>£2.85</b>	Mocha	<b>£2.95</b>
Flat White	<b>£2.75</b>	Chai Latte	<b>£2.60</b>
<b>Single espresso</b>	£2.25	Double espresso	£2.75

Add a flavoured syrup: Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut - 75p

Tea for one - £2.25Tea for two - £3.95Speciality Tea - £2.25

## **Hot Chocolate Plain- £2.65**

Hot Chocolate Deluxe (Cream & Marshmallows) - £3.25 Kids' Hot Chocolate - £1.40

Kids' Hot Chocolate Deluxe (Cream & Marshmallows) - £1.75

Please be aware that the hot chocolate ingredients may contain nuts.

Plant based milk available, please ask a member of staff.

## **COLD DRINKS**

Cans - £1.95 Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta, Irn Bru, Diet Irn Bru, Sprite Water - Still, Sparkling £1.25

> San Pellegrino - £1.95 Orange, Blood Orange, Lemon

**Fentimans - £2.50** Rose Lemonade, Curiousity Cola, Ginger Beer, Victorian Lemonade

> **Appletiser & J20 - £2.25** Apple & Mango, Orange & Passionfruit

> > Milkshakes - £1.65 Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana

Carton of apple or orange juice - £1.25

Glass of milk, orange or apple juice - £1.50

DOLPHIN CONSERVATION

WDC

dolphincentre.whales.org